
 

  2010 MEETING SCHEDULE 

CANTON ZONING COMMISSION 
 

 Wednesday, January 20, 2010 Wednesday, July 21, 2010 

 Wednesday, February 17, 2010 Wednesday, August 18, 2010 

 Wednesday, March 17, 2010 Wednesday, September 15, 2010 

 Wednesday, April 21, 2010 Wednesday, October 20, 2010 

 Wednesday, May 19, 2010 Wednesday, November 17, 2010 

 Wednesday, June 16, 2010 Wednesday, December 15, 2010 

 

Special meetings to be convened as necessary 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Regularly scheduled meetings of the Zoning Commission are held at 7:30 p.m. at the Library Community 

Center at 40 Dyer Avenue, Canton, CT unless otherwise noted.  The following are current members of 

the Zoning Commission: 

 

Jay Weintraub, Chairman Peter Clarke  

3 Upland Drive 15 Gildersleeve Avenue 

Canton, CT 06019 Collinsville, CT 06019  

   

Sandra A. Trionfini, Vice Chairman  

14 Case Street Richard Narowski (alternate) 

Canton, CT 06019  PO Box 417, 527 Cherry Brook Road  

  North Canton, CT 06059 

       

Kathy Hooker, Secretary  

35 Maple Avenue Mark Podesla 

Collinsville, CT 06019 8 Queens Peak  

  Canton, CT 06019 

Philip Pane   

5 Olson Road  

Canton, CT 06019 Jeffrey Johnson (alternate) 

  160 East Hill Road 

  Canton, CT 06019 

   

    

  


